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ENTRADA No. 069
23 ABRIL DE 2024

AL DESPACHO POR REPARTO:
1. 24-00593

2. 24-00594

3. 24-00595

4. 24-00596

SIN INADMITIDAS

AL DESPACHO TRAMITE:

5 20-00169 CREDITO
6 20-00354 (2) TITULOS // CAUTELA
7 20-00375 AMPLIAR CAUTELA

8 20-00563 LEV CAUTELA

9 20-00828 TITULOS

10 20-00911 TERMINACION

11 20-01016 EJECUTORIADO

12 20-01045 AMPLIAR CAUTELA
13 20-01106 PODER

14 20-01113 PODER

15 20-01152 AMPLIAR CAUTELA
16 20-01229 (2) TERMINACION //

17 20-01240 TITULOS

18 20-01357 SUSPENSION

19 20-01452 SUSPENSION

20 20-01494 SUSPENSION

21 20-01621 RT REQUERIMIENTO
22 21-00044 REPOSICION
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23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

21-00120
21-00385
21-00402
21-00404
21-00449
21-00716
21-00805
21-00845
21-00851
21-00981
21-01000
21-01052
21-01059
21-01102
21-01114
21-01438
21-01537
21-01612
21-01662
21-01697
21-01731
21-01756
21-01807
21-01928
21-01944
22-00015
22-00041
22-00198
22-00200
22-00214
22-00216
22-00218
22-00219
22-00227
22-00248
22-00251
22-00252

AMPLIAR CAUTELA
AMPLIAR CAUTELA
RENUNCIA PODER
AMPLIAR CAUTELA
CORRECCION
ABONO
CORRECCION
EJECUTORIADO
CESION

CREDITO

PODER

T DDA SIL

RT IGAC
EJECUTORIADO

T DDA SIL
EJECUTORIADO
CREDITO

IMPULSO

CREDITO

EN SILENCIO
RENUNCIA PODER
RENUNCIA PODER
T DDA SIL

RT REQUERIMIENTO
T DDA SIL

RT COMFACOR
EJECUTORIADO
RENUNCIA PODER
TITULOS
EJECUTORIADO
CAUTELA
REPOSICION

T DDA SIL

COSTAS

T DDA + CONTESTA ET
NOTIFICACION
CREDITO



60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

22-00271
22-00273
22-00284
22-00324
22-00340
22-00341
22-00448
22-00454
22-00455
22-00489
22-00519
22-00565
22-00571
22-00649
22-00687
22-00767
22-00781
22-00798
22-00815
22-00946
22-00948
22-00955
22-00985
22-01053
22-01062
22-01082
22-01118
22-01122
22-01160
22-01162
22-01163
22-01228
22-01266
22-01335
22-01336
22-01376
22-0139%4

T DDA SIL

RT SANITAS
TITULOS

CREDITO

CREDITO

IMPULSO

T DDA SIL
APLAZAMIENTO
TITULOS
TERMINACION
CAUTELA

RT CAPITAL SALUD
CREDITO

RT REQUERIMIENTO
T DDA SIL

PODER

EMPLAZAR

PODER

(2) REVOCA PODER // CAUTELA
COSTAS

COSTAS

AVAL

AMPLIAR CAUTELA
EJECUTORIADO + RT EPS
RT SANITAS

PODER

RT EMSANAR

T DDA SIL

COSTAS
EMPLAZAR

SOL SENT
PRORROGA TERMINOS
COSTAS

CREDITO
TERMINACION
CREDITO

COSTAS



97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

22-01400
22-01436
22-01451
22-01477
22-01529
22-01543
22-01590
23-00072
23-00090
23-00108
23-00120
23-00140
23-00210
23-00216
23-00253
23-00294
23-00304
23-00320
23-00330
23-00352
23-00353
23-00354
23-00391
23-00398
23-00402
23-00420
23-00462
23-00486
23-00549
23-00578
23-00579
23-00599
23-00642
23-00656
23-00678
23-00719
23-00745

EMPLAZAR
TITULOS
EJECUTORIADO
AMPLIAR CAUTELA
CAUTELA

(2) COSTAS // CAUTELA
EMPLAZAR
SUSTITUCION PODER
COSTAS
NOTIFICACION
AMPLIAR CAUTELA
EMPLAZAR

PODER
NOTIFICACION

T DDA SIL

CAUTELA

CREDITO

RELEVO

RT FAMISANAR
CREDITO

COSTAS

CREDITO

CREDITO
TERMINACION

AVAL

NOTIFICACION
COSTAS

REPOSICION + REPLICA ET
T DDA SIL

PODER
EJECUTORIADO

T DDA SIL
EJECUTORIADO
TITULOS

CREDITO

RETIRO DDA

T DDA SIL



134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

23-00804
23-00824
23-00846
23-01019
23-01039
23-01047
23-01050
23-01121
23-01127
23-01188
23-01273
23-01285
23-01291
23-01307
23-01316
23-01331
23-01341
23-01413
23-01438
23-01482
23-01520
23-01546
23-01551
23-01561
23-01563
23-01578
23-01580
23-01595
23-01642
23-01644
23-01645
23-01683
23-01693
23-01701
23-01711
23-01739
23-01783

COSTAS
CERTIFICADO + TERMINACION
T DICTAMEN

COSTAS

(2) CREDITO // CAUTELA
CAUTELA
EJECUTORIADO
CREDITO

TITULOS

NOTIFICACION

ADICION

APREHENSION + SENTENCIA
COSTAS

PRUEBAS

OFICIAR

COSTAS

RENUNCIA PODER
CREDITO
TERMINACION
EJECUTORIADO
COSTAS
EJECUTORIADO

T DDA SIL

CREDITO

CREDITO
EJECUTORIADO
EJECUTORIADO
NOTIFICACION
EJECUTORIADO
TERMINACION
TERMINACION

TITULOS

LEV CAUTELA

AVAL

T DDA SIL
EJECUTORIADO
COSTAS



171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204

23-01793
23-01798
23-01820
23-01855
23-01869
23-01888
23-01896
23-01904
23-01924
23-01930
23-01937
23-01972
23-01992
23-02019
23-02021
23-02022
24-00027
24-00039
24-00095
24-00120
24-00122
24-00144
24-00170
24-00178
24-00223
24-00233
24-00235
24-00245
24-00291
24-00330
24-00348
24-00352
24-00382
24-00386

COSTAS

T DDA SIL
CORRECCION
EJECUTORIADO
TERMINACION
EMPLAZAR
EJECUTORIADO
TERMINACION
COSTAS
COSTAS
COSTAS
COSTAS
PODER

T DDA SIL
EJECUTORIADO
COSTAS

T DDA SIL

AVAL

T DDA SIL

T DDA SIL
COSTAS
CAUTELA
EJECUTORIADO
AMPLIAR CAUTELA
T DDA + CONTESTA ET
DESISTIMIENTO
MEMORIAL DDA
T DDA SIL
NOTIFICACION
(2) PETICION DDO // TERMINACION
CAUCION

T DDA SIL
NOTIFICACION
CORRECCION



